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“Our family school where all are equally valued”
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	Name
	Term of office                      
	Designation and appointing body
	Interests
	Committees served on  
	Governor Subject/ Area   

	Attendance


	Lyn Gray
(Headteacher)  
	03.11.14 to 02.11.18       

3.11.18 to 2.11.22         
	Headteacher    
FGB    
	
	All             
	Teaching & Learning, Curriculum, Safeguarding, Behaviour & Safety, Staffing.      
MAT’s                                                       
	1.2.18
8.1.3.18
22.3.18
9.5.18
22.6.18
7.2.19
21.3.19
16.5.19
11.7.19
7.11.19
21.11.19
6.2.20


	
Emma Hill
(Chair)

	20.10.16 to 
19.10.20
	Co-opted
FGB
	None
	C&L
	Personal Development, behaviour & welfare
HT Pay Panel
Safeguarding Lead Governor
Sports Premium 
	1.2.18
22.3.18
5.7.18
22.6.18
21.3.19
16.5.19
7.11.19
21.11.19
6.2.20

	Arpita Mishra
(Vice Chair)

	23.11.17 to 22.11.21
	Parent 
FGB
	None
	C & L
	Curriculum and the Arts.
Pupil Premium 
	1.2.18
22.3.18
22.6.18
7.11.19
21.11.19
6.2.20

	Grace O'Sullivan

	15.01.13 to 
14.01.17
	Staff
FGB

	
	C&L
	Personal Development, behaviour & welfare
MAT’s
Health & Safety
	1.2.18
22.3.18
5.7.18
22.6.18
7.2.19
21.3.19
16.5.19
11.7.19
7.11.19
21.11.19
6.2.20

	Jag Dua
	7.2.19 to 6.2.23
	Co-opted 
FGB
	None
	
	STEM Team 
Marketing 
HT Pay Panel
	7.2.19
21.3.19
16.5.19
7.11.19
21.11.19
6.2.20

	Mobola Ike 
	21.11.19 to 20.11.23
	Co-opted 
FGB
	None
	
	EYFS Lead Governor
SEN Lead Governor
HT Pay Panel 
	7.11.19
21.11.19
6.2.20

	Farah Mulla
	19.3.20 to 18.3.24
	Parent Governor 
FGB
	None
	
	Humanities Team 
	6.2.20


	Zubaid Khan 
	19.3.20 to 18.3.24
	Parent Governor 
FGB
	None
	H&S, F and P
	English Team 
	

	
Asma Salim
	21.05.15 to 
20.05.19
(Resigned)
	Co-opted
FGB
	None
	C
P&C
SAP
	ICT
Outcomes for children & other learners
HT Pay Panel
	1.2.18
22.3.18
22.6.18
21.3.19
21.11.19

	Tahira Rawn
	01.10.16 to 
30.09.20
(Non-attendance)
	Parent
FGB
	None
	C&L
HTP
HTPR
	Outcomes for children & other learners
Leadership & Management
HT Pay Panel

	1.2.18
1.3.18
22.3.18
9.5.18
22.6.18
16.5.19
7.11.19

	Nilesh Chavda

	23.11.17 to 22.11.21
(Non-attendance)
	Parent 
FGB
	None
	H&S, F and P
	
	1.3.18
22.3.18
9.5.18
16.5.19
21.3.19
11.7.19

	Sean Formella (AHT)




	19.10.17 to 
21.07.19
(Resigned from post)
	Staff 
FGB
	
	All
	Teaching & Learning, Curriculum
	19.10.17
9.11.17
23.11.17
1.2.18
22.3.18
5.7.18
7.2.19
21.3.19
16.5.19
11.7.19

	Sharon Ahmed
	10.06.13 to 
09.06.17
(Non-Attendance)
	Co-opted 
FGB
	None
	H&S, F and P
	Art & DT
Safeguarding
H&S
Effectiveness of Leadership
	20.10.16
24.11.16
09.02.17
30.03.17
19.10.17

	Phil Spivey 
	22.03.18 to 21.03.22
(Resigned)

	Local Authority
	None
	H&S, F and P
	





	1.3.18
22.3.18
9.5.18
22.6.18


	Kerrina Winslade 

	23.07.13 to 
22.07.17
(Non-attendance)
	Parent
FGB
	None
	HTP
HTPR
SAP
C
X
C&L
H&S, F and P
CPG
	SEND, Safeguarding, EYFS
Effectiveness of Leadership
	20.10.16
24.11.16
02.02.17
30.03.17
18.5.17
8.6.17


	
Amit Modha


	Resigned 19.10.17 
	Co-opted 
FGB
	None
	H&S, F and P
	Finance
MAT’s
	30.03.17
18.5.17
19.10.17

	
Sanjeev Soni


	Duty Ended
29.04.16
	Local Authority
	None
	SAP
C
P&C
	PE
	

	
Juliet Tovey
	Duty Ended 
24.11.16
(Non-Attendance)
	Co-opted
FGB
	None
	HTP
HTPR
C
P&C (Chair)
SAP
DCPG

	English
	

	
Brian Grumbridge
	Resigned
12.10.16


	Co-opted
FGB
	None
	X
H&S and F
HTP
SAP
CPG
GLAC
	Maths
	

	
Shannon Ortega
	Duty Ended 09.07.16
	Parent
Parent Body
	None
	SAP
C
X
P&C


	Literacy
	

	
Tony Pattar
	Resigned
01.01.16 
	Associate
FGB

	None
	C
	Attendance
	

	
Sahra Khan
	Resigned 27.11.14
	
Local Authority

	None
	H&S and F
	Humanities
	

	
Nitin Kumar
	21.05.15 to 
20.05.19
Resigned 9.2.17
	Co-opted
FGB
	None
	HTP
X
H&S, F and P (chair)
	Science
Teaching, Learning & Assessment
	20.10.16
24.11.16


	
Sara Colenso
(Deputy Head Teacher)
	21.05.15 to 
31.3.17
Left the school 

	Co-opted
FGB
	None
	All
	Teaching & Learning & Assessment

	20.10.16


	
Zubaid Khan

	20.10.16 to 
19.10.20
Resigned 1.1.17
	Co-opted
FGB
	None
	H&S, F and P
	Teaching, Learning & Assessment
	20.10.16


	
Tracy Gordon


	Resigned
20.01.16
	Co-opted
FGB

	
	H&S and F
	Health & safety
Finance 
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